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Select Participant De11081084J* Initial Score 5 6 7 5 6 9 7 45

YES

Change 

Motivation

Change 

Social 

Skills

Change 

Challenges

Change 

Job Skills

Change 

Job 

Search

Change 

Stability

Change 

Basic 

Skills Total

Progression Score 8 8 8 7 8 9 8 56

Initial Assesssment Date Review ?

Tuesday 02 August 2011 YES

40830

Last Review Date Review ?

Friday 14 October 2011 YES

Referral Start Date Thursday 07 July 2011

Year of Birth 1954

Age 56

NEETS FALSE

Employment Status

Economically Inactive 

(excluding those in full time 

education or training)

Completion Date Monday 17 October 2011

Early Leaver FALSE

Gender Female

Lone Parent FALSE

Disabled FALSE

Work Limiting Condition TRUE

Sensory Impairment Yes

Age Range 55-64

Ethnicity White- british

BME FALSE

Number of Positive Outcomes 1

Status

Complete with result
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Appendix 5
total sample size = 60

Averages Original  Score Progress Score  Change

Area TOT TOT TOT

Motivation 6.52 8.68 2.17

Social Skills 7.50 8.80 1.30 Gender ALL

Challenges 6.60 8.45 1.85

Job Skills 6.62 8.45 1.83 Age Range ALL

Job Search 6.63 8.48 1.85

Stability 7.57 8.73 1.17 Early Leaver ALL

Basic skills 7.35 8.33 0.98

Total 48.78 59.93 11.15 Disabled ALL

Work Limiting Health Condition ALL

Ethnicity ALL

BME ALL

Completed ALL

Status Completed and moved to Employment

Local Authority ALL

White - English

White- Irish

White - Welsh

White - Scottish

Other White

Black

Black British

Black English

Black Irish

Black Scottish

Black Welsh

Caribbean

African

Menu
NWC Workstar Analysis

0.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

Motivation Social Skills Challenges Job Skills Job Search Stability Basic skills

All Participants Original  Score Change

0.00

2.00

4.00

6.00

8.00

10.00

Motivation

Social Skills

Challenges

Job SkillsJob Search

Stability

Basic skills

All Participants 

Original  Score

Progress Score



Appendix 5

 

Overall Progression Star for Denbighshire
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